|
el

YEAR LENGTH LOCATION ASKING PRICE

2016 11.63 MALLORCA 395.000 €

SPAIN VAT PAID




7

-

INTRODUCTION

This 2016 PRINCESS V39 is a luxury yacht combining
elegance, performance, and functionality. Built by the
renowned PRINCESS YACHTS, it measures 11.63 meters
in length and 3.80 meters in beam.

The yacht features a tapered bow, efficient hull design,
and a hardtop with a retractable roof. It offers sundecks at
both bow and stern, along with an outdoor galley
equipped with a barbecue, refrigerator, and sink.

Inside, the yacht maximizes space for comfort. The salon
includes a TV, an adjustable dining table that converts into
a double bed, and a fully equipped kitchen. It has two
cabins: a master cabin with a double berth and a guest
cabin with convertible twin beds. The bathroom is
modern, with a separate shower and access from both
the salon and main cabin.

Powered by two 370hp YANMAR-8LV-370Z diesel
engines, the yacht offers agile navigation and exceptional
maneuverability. Extras include underfloor heating in the
bathroom, oil heating throughout, air conditioning, a
generator, and more.

A major refit in January 2022 added new navigation
equipment, underwater lights, an analog camera, and a
targa restructuring. In April 2024, a new retractable roof
was installed. The yacht is VAT and Spanish Matriculation
Tax paid, professionally maintained, and serviced annually.

SPECIFICATIONS

YEAR BUILT | REFIT

FLAG

LENGTH Im

BEAM I m

DRAFT I m

MAX PASSENGERS
CABINS

BERTHS

WC

HULL MATERIAL
DISPLACEMENT I t
ENGINES

ENGINES TOTAL POWER | hp
ENGINE HOURS

FUEL TYPE

FUEL CONSUMPTION | L/hr
MAX SPEED | kn

CRUISE SPEED | kn

FUEL TANKS CAPACITY I L

FRESH WATER CAPACITY | L

2016

SPAIN

11.63

3.80

0.90

8

2

6

1

FIBREGLASS

9.1

2 x Yanmar 370HP

740

400

GASOLINE

80

34

24

727.37

331.86






