

PRINCESS V39

YEAR

LENGTH

LOCATION

ASKING PRICE

2016

11.63 MALLORCA 395.000 € SPAIN

VAT PAID





INTRODUCTION

This 2016 PRINCESS V39 is a luxury yacht combining elegance, performance, and functionality. Built by the renowned PRINCESS YACHTS, it measures 11.63 meters in length and 3.80 meters in beam.

The yacht features a tapered bow, efficient hull design, and a hardtop with a retractable roof. It offers sundecks at both bow and stern, along with an outdoor galley equipped with a barbecue, refrigerator, and sink.

Inside, the yacht maximizes space for comfort. The salon includes a TV, an adjustable dining table that converts into a double bed, and a fully equipped kitchen. It has two cabins: a master cabin with a double berth and a guest cabin with convertible twin beds. The bathroom is modern, with a separate shower and access from both the salon and main cabin.

Powered by two 370hp YANMAR-8LV-370Z diesel engines, the yacht offers agile navigation and exceptional maneuverability. Extras include underfloor heating in the bathroom, oil heating throughout, air conditioning, a generator, and more.

A major refit in January 2022 added new navigation equipment, underwater lights, an analog camera, and a targa restructuring. In April 2024, a new retractable roof was installed. The yacht is VAT and Spanish Matriculation Tax paid, professionally maintained, and serviced annually.

SPECIFICATIONS

YEAR BUILT I REFIT	2016
FLAG	SPAIN
LENGTH I m	11.63
BEAM I m	3.80
DRAFT I m	0.90
MAX PASSENGERS	8
CABINS	2
BERTHS	6
WC	1
HULL MATERIAL	FIBREGLASS
DISPLACEMENT I t	9.1
ENGINES	2 x Yanmar 370HP
ENGINES TOTAL POWER I hp	740
ENGINE HOURS	400
FUEL TYPE	GASOLINE
FUEL CONSUMPTION I L/hr	80
MAX SPEED I kn	34
CRUISE SPEED I kn	24
FUEL TANKS CAPACITY I L	727.37

331.86

FRESH WATER CAPACITY I L



\ Λ S T R ΛΥΑCHTS

Astra Yachts SL C/ San Telmo, 2 ES-07800 IBIZA +34 971 310 610

 $astrayachts.com \cdot sales@astrayachts.com$





